
For more information, call: Suzi Copenhaver (818) 517-9604
SEND ALL PAYMENTS TO WYOMING HORSE RACING LLC • P.O. Box 3210 Evanston, Wyoming 82931 www.horsepalace.win

2025 SWEETWATER DOWNS DERBY
Postmarked and mailed no later than March 1, 2025.

$250 payment for each horse nominated. Make check payable to: Wyoming Horse Racing LLC

Name of Horse AQHA Reg. # Color Sex Year Foaled Sire Dam

1.

2.

3.

4.

Owner:

Owner’s Address (street, box, city, zip):

Daytime Phone:

Total Enclosed: $

Evening Phone:

Trainers Name:

2025 SWEETWATER
DOWNS DERBY

Nominated horses who fail to sustain can re-enter for double-payments to date.

Trials on 8/24/25 | Final on 9/7/25
Trials and Final will be held at Sweetwater Downs, Rock Springs, WY

$50,000 ADDED
• 100% of all fees paid out to horsemen

• 100% goes to finals purse

• No deductions from horsemen’s
 payments for advertising or
 administrative costs

400 yards
Foals of 2022

PAYMENT SCHEDULE:
December 15, 2024
January 15, 2025
March 1, 2025
May 1, 2025
July 1, 2025
At time of entry

TOTAL

DUE:
$100
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

$1,350

LATE NOMINATIONS:

$500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$3,500


