

2025 SWEETWATER DOWNS DERBY

\$50,000 ADDED

- 100% of all fees paid out to horsemen
- 100% goes to finals purse
- No deductions from horsemen's payments for advertising or administrative costs

400 yards Foals of 2022

PAYMENT SCHEDULE:	DUE:	LATE NOMINATIONS:		
December 15, 2024	\$100			
January 15, 2025	^{\$} 250	\$500		
March 1, 2025	^{\$} 250	\$1,000		
May 1, 2025	\$250	\$1,500		
July 1, 2025	\$250	\$2,000		
At time of entry	\$250	\$3,500		
TOTAL	^{\$} 1,350	and the		

Nominated horses who fail to sustain can re-enter for double-payments to date.

Trials on 8/24/25 | Final on 9/7/25

Trials and Final will be held at Sweetwater Downs, Rock Springs, WY

2025 SWEETWATER DOWNS DERBY

Postmarked and mailed no later than March 1, 2025.

\$250 payment for each horse nominated. Make check payable to: Wyoming Horse Racing LLC

Name of Horse	AQHA Reg. #	Color	Sex	Year	Foaled	Sire	Dam
1							
2							
3							
4							
Owner:							
Owner's Address (stree							
Daytime Phone:		Evening Phone:					
Total Enclosed: \$		Trainers N	Name:				

For more information, call: Suzi Copenhaver (818) 517-9604

SEND ALL PAYMENTS TO WYOMING HORSE RACING LLC • P.O. Box 3210 Evanston, Wyoming 82931 www.horsepalace.win